
 
 
 
 

2015-2016 
HIGH SCHOOL HOCKEY LEAGUE GAMES 

 
 

High School Scrimmage Games: 
NO GATE  

 
11/15/15 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Canton Hoover 4:45 p.m. 
11/19/15 Thursday  Brooklyn  vs. Lakewood 8:30 p.m. 
11/22/15 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Wooster 4:45 p.m. 
11/22/15 Sunday  Brecksville      vs. Avon  6:45 p.m.  

 
 
 

. 
 

High School Hockey Games: 
 

12/6/15 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs.  Cleve Hts 4:15 p.m. 
Brecksville vs. WRA  6:45 p.m. 

12/10/15 Thursday  Brooklyn vs. Brush  7:15 p.m. 
12/13/15 Sunday  Brecksville vs. Mentor  6:45 p.m. 
    
12/17/15 Thursday  Brooklyn vs. Normandy 7:15 p.m. 
12/20/15 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Midview 4:15 p.m. 
1/2/16  Saturday  St. Ignatius vs. University 4:45 p.m. 
1/3/16  Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Westlake 4:15 p.m. 
1/7/16  Thursday  Brooklyn vs. Garfield Hts 7:15 p.m. 
1/8/16  Friday   Brooklyn  vs. Avon lake 8:00 p.m. 
1/10/16 Sunday  Olmsted Falls  vs. No. Olmsted 4:15 p.m. 
     Brecksville vs. Strongsville 6:45 p.m. 
1/14/16 Thursday  Brooklyn vs.  Elyria Catholic7:15 p.m. 
1/21/16 Thursday  Brooklyn vs. Brush  7:15 p.m. 
1/22/16 Friday   St. Ignatius vs. Padua  8:00 p.m. 
1/24/16 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Avon  4:15 p.m. 
     Brecksville vs. Solon  6:45 p.m. 
1/28/16 Thursday  Brecksville vs. Rocky River 7:15 p.m. 
1/31/16 Sunday  Brecksville vs.  Kent  6:45 p.m. 
2/2/16  Tuesday  St. Ignatius vs. Holy Name 4:30 p.m. 
2/4/16  Thursday  Brooklyn vs.  Elyria Catholic7:15 p.m. 
2/6/16  Saturday  St. Ignatius vs. Walsh Jesuit 4:45 p.m. 
2/7/16  Sunday  Brecksville vs. Kenston 12:00 p.m. 
      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

St. Ignatius Tournament  
( Gate- $3.00 per game or $10.00 weekend pass) 

 
Cleveland Jesuit Classic 

 
1/15/16 Friday 2:00 p.m.  
    4:00 p.m.  
    6:00 p.m.  
    8:00 p.m. 
 
1/16/16 Saturday 8:00 a.m. 
    10:00 a.m.  
    12:00 p.m. 
    2:00 p.m.  
    4:00 p.m.  
    6:00 p.m.  
    8:00 p.m. 
    10:00 p.m. 
     
 
1/17/16 Sunday 8:00 a.m.  
    10:00 a.m. 
    12:00 p.m.  
    2:00 p.m.      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BARON CUP GAMES 2016 
 
 

 
2/8/16  Monday 4:30 p.m.  Division III   

   6:30 p.m.  Division II  
   8:30 p.m.  Division II   
 

2/9/16  Tuesday 4:30 p.m.  Division III   
   6:30 p.m.  Division II 
   8:30 p.m.  Division II   
 

2/10/16 Wednesday 4:30 p.m. Division III 
6:30 p.m.  Division I   

   8:30 p.m.  Division I  
 

2/11/16 Thursday 4:30 p.m. Division III 
6:30 p.m.  Division I   

   8:30 p.m.  Division I   
 

2/12/16 Friday  5:30 p.m.  Division II    
   7:30 p.m.  Division II    
 

2/13/16 Saturday 1:00 p.m.  Division III Game 
   3:00 p.m.  Division III Game 
   5:30 p.m.  Division I  Game 
   7:30 p.m.  Division I  Game 
 

2/14/16 Sunday 1:00 p.m.  Division III Championship Game 
   3:00 p.m.  Division II  Championship Game 
   5:30 p.m.  Division  I  Championship Game 

 
 
 
Per Ryan Kelber  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SECTIONAL & DISTRICT HOCKEY GAMES 2016 
 
 

Sectional:  2/15/16 Monday 5:30 p.m. 
      8:00 p.m. 
  2/16/16 Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 
      8:00 p.m. 
  2/17/16 Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 
      8:00 p.m. 
  2/18/16 Thursday 5:30 p.m. 
      8:00 p.m. 
  2/20/16 Saturday 12:00 p.m. 
      2:30 p.m. 
      5:00 p.m. 
   2/22/16 Monday 6:00 p.m.  
  2/23/16 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. 
  2/24/16 Wednesday 6:00 p.m. 
  2/25/16 Thursday 6:00 p.m. 
  2/27/16 Saturday 12:00 p.m. 
      2:30 p.m. 
      5:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
      
District: 3/1/16  Tuesday 7:00 p.m. 
  3/2/16  Wednesday 7:00 p.m. 
 
  3/5/16  Saturday 1:00 p.m. Championship Game 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Received from Ron Victor summer/2015 
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